FAU/SU MARIAMARKA BARNEHAGE 2023/24

Stallen
	FAU
	Nadira Ibrahim Tayir
	91709153
	nadira426@gmail.com

	FAU/SU
	Kristin Henna Hagen
	92296641
	Kristin_h_hagen@yahoo.no



Siloen
	FAU/SU
	Marte Kanutte Helland
	41088244
	Marte.kanutte@helland.org

	FAU
	Ole Petter Molteberg
	92024556
	olinyback@gmail.com



Bingen
	FAU/SU
	Emilie Øritsland Houge
	91712786
	Emilie.houge@gmail.com

	FAU
	Joachim Hagen Radlgruber
	92043132
	Joachim.radlgruber@gmail.com



Låven
	FAU
	Jeanette Soltvedt Inderdal
	47335990
	Jeanette_inderdal@yahoo.no

	FAU/SU
	Kathrine Hetland Skretteberg
	99358582
	Khetland89@gmail.com




SU REPRESENTANTER BARNEHAGEN
	NAVN
	AVDELING

	Ingunn S. Skogen
	Siloen

	Kerstin Kieser-Hansen
	Låven

	Ma Fosmark
	Stallen

	Caroline Vervik
	Bingen



